

BOQ for the work: "Construction of Shingle Road, Culverts and Retaining walls At Hund Swabi for Islamia College Peshawar"					
			Approx: Cost Rs. 11762163		
			2% Earnest Money Rs. 235243		
			Date of Opening: 11-04-2017		
S.No	Description of items	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount (Rs)
A:	S.H: All MRS-2016 Qtr-1 Items:				
1	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M3	237.893	147.00	34970.26
2	Pacca brick work in foundation and plinth in Cement, sand mortar (1:6)	M3	52.570	7433.74	390792.41
3	PCC 1:3:6 in mass concrete less formwork using 50% boulders	M3	1146.984	3860.32	4427724.72
4	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M3	8.496	6758.12	57418.18
5	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M3	28.037	8710.19	244210.93
6	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Ton	4.331	103529.94	448414.05
7	Dressing of earthwork (done by machinery or otherwise & left undressed) to designed section.	M2	5460.037	9.81	53562.96
8	Formation of Embankment from Borrow Excavation in Common Material including compaction by power roller.	M3	3909.346	710.43	2777316.53
9	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M3	18.692	5090.88	95156.64
10	Water Bound Macadam Base Course.	M3	1035.737	2187.20	2265364.06
11	Reinforced Concrete Pipe Culvert (AASHTO M-170) Dia: 610mm	M	32.012	3444.04	110251.28
12	Providing and Laying RCC pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3, including cost of reinforcement, testing etc : 6" dia:	M	54.878	993.03	54495.55
13	Erecting & removing formwork to concrete in any shape/ position (Vertical)	M2	1556.804	515.47	802485.61
	Total Cost (Rs)				11762163.20
	Add _____% Above/ Below/ At-par				
	Total Quoted Cost Rs.				
Note: All other/ extra items if required on site will be paid on MRS-2016 (Qtr-1) on same approved premium or market rate analysis.					